15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8

•	 System Range (max): 1,000 m (100 m if Bluetooth), (500 m if ATEX/IECEx).
•	 Data Rate: 3 Hz (configurable to 200Hz).
Straightpoint LoadSafe (WNI)
LoadSafe
Stock No. Model
Capacity
(t)
Resolution
(t)
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
ØA B ØD E F G H I
2789197 WNI5TC 5 0.001 6.2 100 127 59 16 M18 x 2.5 152 158 22
2789191 WNI10TC 10 0.002 6.2 100 127 59 16 M18 x 2.5 152 158 22
2789193 WNI25TC 25 0.005 6.2 100 127 59 16 M18 x 2.5 152 158 22
2789196 WNI50TC 50 0.01 6.2 100 127 59 16 M20 x 2.5 152 158 22
2789190 WNI100TC 100 0.05 15.5 152 184 80 26 M20 x 2.5 432 208 33
2789192 WNI150TC 150 0.05 15.5 152 184 80 26 M20 x 2.5 432 208 33
2789194 WNI300TC 300 0.1 65 185 300 155 28 M20 x 2.5 432 241 49
2789195 WNI500TC 500 0.2 65 185 300 155 28 M20 x 2.5 432 241 49
2789138 WNI1000TC 1,000 0.5 172 362 310 270 40 M30 x 3.5 950 422 102